
6 juni 2019
Uitslag van Sessie 3
Groep B

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

515 Instructeur 1:55.704 2  1 141.728 

65 Jochem Posch 1:55.956 6 0.252 2 0.252 141.428 

40 Wijnand Van Dasselaar 1:57.392 10 1.436 3 1.688 139.6910 

47 Willard Holthof 1:58.256 5 0.864 4 2.552 138.6710 

43 Fokko van der Heide 1:58.906 6 0.650 5 3.202 137.916 

55 Mario Kaurinovic 1:59.087 5 0.181 6 3.383 137.7010 

66 Timo Steinicke 1:59.207 10 0.120 7 3.503 137.5610 

39 Gerwin van Dasselaar 1:59.211 9 0.004 8 3.507 137.5510 

190 Kevin Wever 1:59.885 8 0.674 9 4.181 136.789 

60 rob Niewold 2:00.628 10 0.743 10 4.924 135.9410 

58 Wilko Meinema 2:01.563 5 0.935 11 5.859 134.897 

99 Pjotr Offeringa 2:01.851 8 0.288 12 6.147 134.578 

57 Holger Mai 2:03.648 8 1.797 13 7.944 132.6210 

62 Anthony van Oudheusden 2:04.270 7 0.622 14 8.566 131.957 

517 Instructeur 2:04.434 7 0.164 15 8.730 131.788 

37 Mark Berger 2:04.487 10 0.053 16 8.783 131.7210 

38 Mendy Burema 2:04.815 8 0.328 17 9.111 131.3810 

194 raymond Wieten 2:04.817 5 0.002 18 9.113 131.386 

68 Robert Verburg 2:04.974 5 0.157 19 9.270 131.215 

46 Ramon Hofstede 2:05.529 8 0.555 20 9.825 130.6310 

71 Rob Wagenaar 2:05.675 10 0.146 21 9.971 130.4810 

67 Bart van der Veen 2:06.167 8 0.492 22 10.463 129.978 

59 Stefan van der Meulen 2:06.782 5 0.615 23 11.078 129.349 

91 Monique van Leeuwen 2:06.985 9 0.203 24 11.281 129.139 

158 Matthijs Hummel 2:07.150 7 0.165 25 11.446 128.978 

69 Ronnie Veronese 2:07.581 6 0.431 26 11.877 128.536 

41 Efstathios Datsis 2:11.218 6 3.637 27 15.514 124.976 

35 Rolf Bandringa 2:11.263 9 0.045 28 15.559 124.929 

64 Gerko Pasjes 2:12.438 9 1.175 29 16.734 123.829 

44 Willem Heijboer 2:13.850 9 1.412 30 18.146 122.519 
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PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  1:55.704  in ronde  2  door nr. 515 : Instructeur ()
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